MNS University of Agriculture Multan
3rd Merit List For BS Information Technology
Open Merit
(Saturday 2nd of October 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Information Technology Degree Programme for the
Academic Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40000/-) up-to 06 Oct 2021
during office hours (09:00 am to 5:00 pm) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the

respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS

Information Technology (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.
Errors and Omissions are Excepted
Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
1 5396 MUDASAR ALI RANA ABDUL SATTAR 0 87.05

2 361 HAFIZA MEERA KHALIL DHAWLA KHALIL AHMAD 20 87

3 1516 MUDASSAR UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ZAHID 0 87

4 2148 TAYYAB RAHEEM ABDUL RAHEEM 0 87

5 5552 ADNAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 0 87

6 6109 MUHAMMAD AMIR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ABU BAKKAR 0 87

7 8031 MUHAMMAD FIAZ GHULAM HABIB 0 87

8 69 RUBAB ABDUL LATIF 0 86.91

9 798 TALHA IMRAN IMRAN ANWAR 20 86.91

10 924 SAMI ULLAH ASHIQ 0 86.91

11 1847 HAMNA SHAMS-UL-ISLAM 0 86.91

12 2850 AMBREEN HAMID HAMID RAZA 0 86.91
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7153

8492

5914

6651
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1952

3634

4878
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6519

368
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4133

5057
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6179
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1176

1812

6098

1567

2780

3196

3345

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

TOOBA TANVEER

MEMOONA SHAKEEL

ASIFA NOUREEN

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD ASIF

SANA ULLAH

HAREEM EMAN

ABDUL AHAD

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

JAVERIA AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SAIM

SHAHBAZ ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AMIR

SAIF AHMAD

NOUMAN ASIF

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

IQRA BALOCH

MEHWISH IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAAD HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MUDDASSIR MUMTAZ

IQRA RAHEEM

MUHAMMAD UMAIR TALIB

SARIA ANWAR

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN RAZA

FATIMA SALEEM

ZAIN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHARYAR KHAN KHATTAK

M SHOAIB

CHAUDHARY TANVEER AKHTAR

SHAKEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

KHALID HUSSAIN

RANA ASIF HUSSAIN

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD LATEEF

ASIF MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ABUZAR

SHAMSHAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN ANWAR

RAHEEM BUKHSH KHOSA

MALIK TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

REHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

TARIQ NAEEM

TARIQ RASUL KHAN KHATTAK

M SAEED ASIF
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86.91

86.91
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3370

4040

5392

6250

7464

7702

7963

8284

442

1798

2458

3192

4485

4806

4861

6056

7729

5938

469

3567

4528

4662

5545

5630

5668

5727

6010

7439

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD BILAWWAL

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ABBAS

AWAIS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAMSHEER

REHAN KHALIQ

MUZAMIL MURTAZA

KIRAN SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE

RANA ZUBAIR AHMAD SHAD®

MAWAZ IKRAM

SOFIA MALIK

MUHAMMAD UMAIR ASIF

USAMA

FARAZ AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD UMER KHAN

ANILA BIBI

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

ZEESHAN RAMZAN

ATTIBA SHAFAN

FAHAD KAMAL

AHMAD HASSAN MUJTABA

SAAD MUSTAFA MADNI

MUZAMIL EHSAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN AKBAR

MAHER HASSNAIN

MUDASIR FAZAL

ALI RAZA

BABAR SADDIQUE

GHULAM ABBAS

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

ABDUL KHALIQ

GHULAM MURTAZA

M SALEEM

ZAFAR IQBAL

RANA SHAMSHAD AHMAD SHAD

MUHAMMAD IKRAM UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SABIR

MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD SAJID KHAN

HABIB ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

CHAUHDRY NADEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KAMAL

GHULAM MUJTABA QURESHI

RIAZ HUSSAIN

MALIK AHSAN ULLAH

GHULAM AKBAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

FAZAL HUSSAIN

SHAHENSHAH JAFFAR
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86.45

86.45
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1492

5624

6411

7486

2781

4948

5690

5733

6421

7463

7674

7899

8274

3235

3373

4304

7077

7151

7936

801

1153

2238

3968

4831

5547

5777

6890

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

LAIBA YASIN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

DUA FATIMA

MUJAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YASIR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD HAIDER SULTAN

MUHAMMAD JAMSHED

BANEEN ZAHRA

FAZEELA NAZEER

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHALID

ARSHEEN FATIMA

SUMAIRA MAI

NIGARISH GUL

MIRZA FAHAD BAIG

HASNAIN BILAL

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEB UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

AHMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ ANIQ

MUHAMMAD FARAZ

NAMRA RIAZ

SALMAN NAZIR

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MASHAIM SHEHZADI

ZUHA NAJUM

GHULAM YASIN

GHULAM FAREED

SAEED AHMAD

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD NOOR UL AMIN WATTO

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD AJMAL WASEEM

HAZOOR AHMAD

GHULAM ABBAS

NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHALID KHAN

ASHIQ ALI

LIAQAT HUSSAIN

RIAZ HUSSAIN MALIK

MIRZA ANWER BAIG

MUHAMMAD BILAL

KHIZAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

TAHIR MEHMOOD

SHAKEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RIAZ UD DIN

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SHAHZAD NAJUM
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6917

2479

2847

5952

6401

8098

2811

4851

7664

7882

9245

2268

2705

2950

5183

5844

6967

7515

8000

8986

9200

1476

2424

2482

3464

5223

6856

8145

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD UMER MEHMOOD

ASAD ULLAH ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD JAVED

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

TASSADUQ IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SAEED SHAHBAZ

ZAIN SALEEM

MARYAM MAZHAR

HAMMAD UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN SHAREEF

MUSHARAF GULZAR

NABEEL FAHEEM

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

RANA MUHAMMAD FAIZAN WALEED

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD SAAD RAHMAN

ALYAN ZAFAR

JAMSHAID ALI SHAH

USAMA ZAHOOR

MUHAMMAD ANEES

HAFSA BATOOL

MUHAMMAD TANVEER

HUMBAL IQBAL

ABEERA SYEDA

TAHIR SALEEM

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

AWAIS JAFFAR

MEHMOOD ARSHAD

ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN JAVED

MUHAMMAD HAIDER

KHADIM HUSSAIN

NOOR MUHAMMAD

GHULAM RASHEED SAJID

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MAZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

GULZAR HUSSAIN

FAHEEM AHMAD

NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NADEEM KHAN

MEER KHAN

MAHMUD-UL-HASSAN

ZAFAR IQBAL

ABDUL HAMEED SHAH

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

AYAZ QAMAR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

M-ZAFAR IQBAL

SYED MUHAMMAD GHAZANFAR ALl SHAH

SALEEM AKHTAR

ANWAR HUSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

85.91

85.82

85.82

85.82

85.82

85.82

85.73

85.73

85.73
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85.73

85.64
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521

1268

2759

3406

6240

7017

4593

4823

5355

6876

7125

7960

8649

8720

913

2068

3503

4546

5030

7393

7912

1730

2485

4276

4353

4438

4738

4778

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

SUMAIRA ARSHAD

NAMRA AKBAR

HAMZA ISHFAQ

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD DANISH

ANUM RASHEED

TAYEBA NAZIR

AZKA SHAHID

SHAHBAZ EHSAN

ARSLAN ASGHAR

ALl ABBAS

AREEBA ADEEM

KINZA HANIF

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

AMAL ZAHID

ALI SHAN

HAMDA BATOOL BHATTI

NOUMAN MALIK

TALHA REHMAN

HAMMAD AHAD

FARAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL

SABA MEHMOOD

MARYAM AZIZ

ZARRAR YOUSAF

AREEBA EMAN

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

GHULAM AKBAR

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN

ALLAH BACHAYA

MUNEER AHMAD

RASHEED ULLAH

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD EHSAN

ASGHAR ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

M. ADEEM KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMAD HANIF

BASHIR HUSSAIN

MUKHTIAR AHMAD

ZAHID AKHTAR

ABDUL RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD HANIF BHATTI

SUJAD HUSSAIN MALIK

ZAHID REHMAN

ABDUL AHAD KHAN

MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MEHMOOD AHMAD

AZIZ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ATIF

85.45

85.45

85.45

85.45

85.45

85.45

85.36

85.36

85.36

85.36

85.36
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85.36
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85.27
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177
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5215

6290

6471

6807

7418

8218

8222

914

3268

4313

4657

5834

8845

1093

4882

5627

5891

6005

7740

8700

1161

1746

1772

1901

2867

2990

4539

4922

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL SAJJAD

NOMAN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA SHAKEEL

HUZAIFA NOOR

MUHAMMAD WASEEM

HAMZA ALl

AYESHA ADID

KHURRAM NISAR

AMIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAH

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

ABDUL QADEER

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

ANIQA SABAHAT

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

HUZAIFA HASSAN YOUNUS

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NADEEM

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD DANISH AMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD NOMAN RAMZAN

HAFSA

UNZELA KHAN

SONIA AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ANAS MALIK

SABIR HUSSAIN

MAHAR SAJJAD HUSSAIN

M.IQBAL

SHAKEEL AHMAD

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

ABID HUSSAIN

NISAR AHMAD

ZAFAR IQBAL

ABID HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ABDUL MALIK

SHEIKH MOHAMMAD YOUSAF

IQBAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD YOUNUS

NASRULLAH

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUREED HUSSAIN KHAN

AMAN ULLAH

FALAK SHER

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

SHAHID KHAN

AKHTAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

RANA MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN NOON

20
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85.18

85.18

85.18

85.18

85.18

85.18

85.18

85.09

85.09

85.09

85.09

85.09

85.09

85

85

85

85
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84.91
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84.91
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84.91

84.91
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189
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193
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197

198

199

200

201

202

203

7780

2936

5127

420

1155

4497

4847

5543

6268

6295

7206

7703

9103

1632

1644

2150

2932

3768

4173

6176

7470

8172

8903

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

NADEEM ABBAS

FARRUKH HALEEM

AHMAD DANISH

ABDUL HANNAN

WASEEM ABBAS

TANVEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

SHEHAR BANO

MUHAMMAD UZAIR

MUSSARAT MANZOOR

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAIDER USMAN

MUHAMMAD DANIAL MIRZA

MUHAMMAD ASAD BILAL

SHARMEEN SAHAR

MUEEZA SHOUKAT

KASHIF MUNIR

MUHAMMAD MUSSAB ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD SUFIYAN

WASEEM AKRAM

GHULAM ABBAS

ABDUL HALEEM

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

M. JAVIED

ALLAH WASAYA

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

UMAR DRAZ

ANEES AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MALIK KHUDA BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD JAVED JALAL

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

INTIZAR ALI IMTIAZ

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

NADEEM SOHAIL

MIRZA MUHAMMAD AYYOUB SABIR BAIG

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD AADIL

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ZAFAR IQBAL

KHALIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

84.91

84.82

84.82

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.73

84.64

84.64

84.64

84.64

84.64

84.64

84.64

84.64

84.64

84.64



